Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:
Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung

Platz Schitze / Schiitzin

1 Hartkemeyer, Paula

2 Haak, Amelie

3 Bruns, Mareen

4 ReeBing, Ida

5 Wagemann, Stella
6 Dunker, Alena

7 Rieken, Marleen

Lichtgewehr Auflage
Damen
Schiilerklasse IV

7

Verein

Burlage 1
Bollingen 1

Holterfehn 1

Holterfehn 1
Holterfehn 1
Holterfehn
Burlage

2026

1. Serie

97,6

88,8

80,9

86,0
74,4
62,1
29,4

2. Serie

95,4

86,4

84,5

78,2
80,4
40,2
39,0

Ergebniss
193,0
175,2

165,4

164,2
154,8
102,3
68,4

Einzel/
Mannschaft
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